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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA - TRAT 23 km

Poi St.cC.
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G

Jméno

Kokosek Oldfich
Wittek David
Firlej Dariusz
Hudecek Petr
Kopfiva Petr
Recek Lukas
Pasek Petr
Knava Martin
Vavra Ales
Andronikidis Janis
Kubiczek Zdenék
S¢erba Marek
Pavelka Radim
Hofinek Martin
Kovalcéik Tomas
Mraz Honza
Skiba Riszard
Vesely Petr
Gargos Stanislav
Holas Tomas
Klinik Pawek
Grycman Kazimir
Pavlik Miroslav
Ochman Roman
Hudecka Jakub
Pavlasek Michal
Opletal Jan

Licka Martin
Reclo Klement
Burda Filip
Kamrad René
Weigert Miloslav
Wojtyla Jaromir

CBIRELL

Rocnil Tym/Bydlisté

1988
1998
1976
1982
1981
1978
1985
1970
1982
1995
1969
1969
1979
1981
1973
1977
1976
1977
1971
1988
1978
1982
1972
1964
1975
1980
1971
1994
1969
1982
1991
1988
1977
1959
1970

LightBike Running Team
Sokol Opava-Kingteam

Raciborz
Opavské dupy
Intrener team

Telebridge team Ostrava
ENERGY TEAM Bolatice

LOS RAPIDOS
ANAG Olomouc
MOUNTAINTIME.CZ
Splaseni Goroli

MOUNTAINTIME Felt Aropec
Marathon team Klimkovice

MK Seitl Ostrava

Orientacni Béh Opava

GoVeg.cz

Easy Run Raciborz
Wolfenscheisser
CARAMBA! Team
VZS Ostrava

Orientacni Béh Opava

Raciborz
Ciechowice

MOUNTAINTIME Felt Aropec
Tranovicti pfespolni Zraloci

Opava

Prajzsky BK Kravare
TRI-SKI-JEDOVNICE
Ostrava

Stébotice

JSDH Katefinky
VZS Ostrava

ENERGY TEAM Bolatice

Palkovice
VZS Ostrava

0pava_Nét®

ILESIA

Stat Kat Por
CZE A 1
CZE A 2
POL B 1
CZE A 3
CZE A 4
CZE A 5
CZE A 6
CZE B 2
CZE A 7
CZE A 8
CZE B 3
CZE B 4
CZE A 9
CZE A 10
CZE B 5
CZE B 6
POL B 7
CZE B 8
CZE B 9
CZE E 1
CZE A 11
POL A 12
POL B 10
CZE C 1
CZE B 11
CZE A 13
CZE B 12
CZE A 14
CZE B 13
CZE A 15
CZE A 16
CZE E 2
CZE B 14
CZE C 2
CZE B 15
RETIS

GROUP

_siAdq

EF

BSC

BIKE SPORT CLUB

| Cil

01:31:49.00
01:34:51.30
01:37:30.57
01:38:40.57
01:38:58.31
01:39:48.32
01:40:06.33
01:40:53.33
01:41:15.83
01:41:47.58
01:42:49.33
01:43:05.83
01:43:14.58
01:43:26.33
01:43:56.84
01:44:25.86
01:44:58.84
01:45:51.60
01:45:55.77
01:46:27.59
01:46:38.84
01:46:55.34
01:47:22.93
01:47:35.90
01:47:56.34
01:47:57.59
01:48:34.85
01:48:43.97
01:48:44.94
01:49:12.35
01:49:24.85
01:49:30.60
01:49:36.36
01:50:13.35
01:50:31.97

Odstup

00:03:02.30
00:05:41.57
00:06:51.57
00:07:09.31
00:07:59.32
00:08:17.33
00:09:04.33
00:09:26.83
00:09:58.58
00:11:00.33
00:11:16.83
00:11:25.58
00:11:37.33
00:12:07.84
00:12:36.86
00:13:09.84
00:14:02.60
00:14:06.77
00:14:38.59
00:14:49.84
00:15:06.34
00:15:33.93
00:15:46.90
00:16:07.34
00:16:08.59
00:16:45.85
00:16:54.97
00:16:55.94
00:17:23.35
00:17:35.85
00:17:41.60
00:17:47.36
00:18:24.35
00:18:42.97
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Poi St.cC.
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81
111
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90
15
113
99
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40
83
92
72
122
73
54

67
31
63
47
60
97
76
13
36
75
120
117
30
123
132
66
38
79

G

Jméno

Goryczka Michal
Ri¢ny Pavel
Bacho JiFi
Gebauer Marek
Zawada Martin
Schubert Valdemar
Grygarova Pavlina
Binar Vojtéch
Klakurka Vaclav
Glogar Daniel
Mojak Marek
Munk Rudolf
HAVELKA Lukas
Kahdanek Dalibor
Sima Petr
Simetka Ondfej
Kabaja Jifi
Malosik Jan
Kocidn Jan
Pacholek David
Jallivka Tomas
Hajduk Kristian
Hamersky Jarek
Benek Alfred
Lamich Bofivoj
Téglas Pavel
Jelinek Jan
Pradkova Hana
Glomb Richard
Krefky Manfred
Hlausek Roman
Jurcik Pavel
Strykova Lenka
Heider Radim
Charuza Pavel

CBIRELL

Rocnil Tym/Bydlisté

1976
1991
1974
1974
1978
1974
1982
1976
1983
1978
1979
1979
1981
1969
1978
1970
1974
1985
1977
1988
1977
1994
1976
1963
1974
1969
1964
1978
1972
1964
1974
1965
1975
1990
1972

Pepa Team F-M

Opava

Opava

MOUNTAINTIME Felt Aropec
Snéhulakav

BK Ludgerovice

Opava

AD team

Tur de bir

Jablunkov

VZS Ostrava

Mésto Albrechtice-Krnov
Frydek-Mistek

HO Vrbno pod Pradédem
0OSK

Béhat nas bavi

SK Fuga

V3T

Stitina

CARAMBA! Team

Hradec nad Moravici

AD team

Cesky T&3in

Opava

Hlucin

Orientacni Béh Opava
Montura Czech Team
Kilpi Racing Team
NAPOHODU! bike team / Pist
Racing Olesna

Zapro team

STRYK team

Prajzsky BK Kravare
BéZci z Rya

0pava_Nét®
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Stat Kat Por
CZE B 16
CZE A 17
CZE B 17
CZE B 18
CZE A 18
CZE B 19
CZE F 1
CZE B 20
CZE A 19
CZE A 20
CZE A 21
CZE A 22
CZE A 23
CZE B 21
CZE A 24
CZE B 22
CZE B 23
CZE A 25
CZE B 24
CZE A 26
CZE B 25
CZE A 27
CZE B 26
CZE C 3
CZE B 27
CZE B 28
CZE C 4
CZE F 2
CZE B 29
CZE C 5
CZE B 30
CZE C 6
CZE F 3
CZE A 28
CZE B 31
RETIS

GROUP

_siAdq

EF

BSC

BIKE SPORT CLUB

| Cil

01:50:39.97
01:51:00.10
01:51:05.60
01:51:41.60
01:52:05.35
01:52:10.10
01:52:21.85
01:54:09.11
01:54:35.61
01:54:50.86
01:54:56.61
01:55:03.61
01:55:55.37
01:56:56.86
01:56:59.11
01:57:13.62
01:57:16.36
01:57:32.61
01:57:46.87
01:57:48.12
01:58:04.61
01:59:07.37
01:59:22.12
01:59:37.37
01:59:39.12
01:59:45.62
02:00:04.37
02:00:26.87
02:01:01.12
02:01:33.13
02:01:37.37
02:01:55.37
02:02:10.12
02:02:21.37
02:02:37.87

Odstup

00:18:50.97
00:19:11.10
00:19:16.60
00:19:52.60
00:20:16.35
00:20:21.10
00:20:32.85
00:22:20.11
00:22:46.61
00:23:01.86
00:23:07.61
00:23:14.61
00:24:06.37
00:25:07.86
00:25:10.11
00:25:24.62
00:25:27.36
00:25:43.61
00:25:57.87
00:25:59.12
00:26:15.61
00:27:18.37
00:27:33.12
00:27:48.37
00:27:50.12
00:27:56.62
00:28:15.37
00:28:37.87
00:29:12.12
00:29:44.13
00:29:48.37
00:30:06.37
00:30:21.12
00:30:32.37
00:30:48.87
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

121
61

87
59
93
82
24
116
104
96

46
89
102
114
51
39
62
52
68
14
50
124
86

100
98
64
16
70
45
108

G

Jméno

Zaloha Miroslav
Hanzlik Patrik
Cadan Lukds
Holusa Petr

Cech Ales

Proks Jiri

Michalcik Karel
Vlitavsky Petr
Proboszova Zuzana
Flatanovsky Zdenék
Hlousek Matéj
Jankto Petr

Hnat Petr

Zidek Petr
Rovnanik Jana
Zebrak Zbynék
Borucka Andrea
Holubova Eva
Jirova Katefina
Hanke Marek

RyZ Ondfej

Otevrel Frantisek
Michalisko Marek
Bardasevsky Lubomir
Vaclavikova lveta
Hlavatik Ladislav
Ochmanova Martina
Dubovy Jiti

Blokes Frantisek
Sedlacek Gamba
Krejca Roman
Novakova Aneta
Sorma Ivan

Brecka Tomas
Maskova Jana

CBIRELL

Rocnil Tym/Bydlisté

1980
1982
1981
1965
1975
1990
1982
1978
1972
1961
1998
1971
1974
1974
1980
1971
1988
1980
1981
1976
1972
1962
1977
1962
1972
1956
1985
1971
1971
1969
1972
1983
1946
1968
1989

PBK Kravare

Dolni BeneSov - Zabreh
Delmehujci

BIOFARM Zlatniky
HEAD BIKE TJ OPAVA
Opava

Prajzsky BK Kravare
Laky Team

Light bike team
BudiSov nad Budisovkou
Neplachovice

AD team

BéZci z Rya

Luigino.cz
Neznicitelna Jana
Lepus.cz

PBK Kravare

BéZci z Rya - Rymarov
Opava

Asterix & Obelisk
Chvalikovice

Cesky T&3in

Smolkov

BK Ludgerovice
Opava

Racing Olesna

Tranovicti pfespolni Zraloci

Opava

Bolatice

Auto Gamba
Ostrava

BK Ludgerovice
Sporttour Opava
Béhat nas bavi
Neplachovice

0pava_Nét®

ILESIA

Stat Kat Por
CZE A 29
CZE A 30
CZE A 31
CZE C 7
CZE B 32
CZE A 32
CZE A 33
CZE A 34
CZE G 1
CZE C 8
CZE A 35
CZE B 33
CZE B 34
CZE B 35
CZE F 4
CZE B 36
CZE E 3
CZE F 5
CZE F 6
CZE B 37
CZE B 38
CZE C 9
CZE B 39
CZE C 10
CZE G 2
CZE D 1
CZE E 4
CZE B 40
CZE B 41
CZE B 42
DEU B 43
CZE E 5
CZE D 2
CZE B 44
CZE E 6
RETIS

GROUP

_siAdq

EF

BSC

BIKE SPORT CLUB

| Cil

02:02:44.34
02:02:51.13
02:03:25.76
02:03:37.13
02:04:30.38
02:04:37.88
02:04:46.13
02:05:27.13
02:05:39.13
02:05:57.63
02:06:05.38
02:07:12.89
02:07:28.63
02:08:51.90
02:08:52.14
02:09:02.89
02:09:47.14
02:10:21.39
02:10:35.14
02:11:42.64
02:12:13.40
02:12:42.90
02:12:43.15
02:13:20.15
02:13:32.15
02:15:07.15
02:16:06.91
02:16:46.91
02:16:57.41
02:17:44.66
02:17:54.66
02:19:04.41
02:19:31.66
02:21:04.17
02:21:44.67

Odstup

00:30:55.34
00:31:02.13
00:31:36.76
00:31:48.13
00:32:41.38
00:32:48.88
00:32:57.13
00:33:38.13
00:33:50.13
00:34:08.63
00:34:16.38
00:35:23.89
00:35:39.63
00:37:02.90
00:37:03.14
00:37:13.89
00:37:58.14
00:38:32.39
00:38:46.14
00:39:53.64
00:40:24.40
00:40:53.90
00:40:54.15
00:41:31.15
00:41:43.15
00:43:18.15
00:44:17.91
00:44:57.91
00:45:08.41
00:45:55.66
00:46:05.66
00:47:15.41
00:47:42.66
00:49:15.17
00:49:55.67

.......
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Poi St.cC.

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

29
43
53
19
77
11
139
130
109
131
32
21
42
22
20
27
115
34
17
110

G

Jméno

Krefka Dagmar
Kolafova Zderka
Otevrelova Bohuslava
Jaros Jaroslav
KlimeSova Blanka
Svoboda Milan
Zinhailo Antonina
Svoboda Martin
OrSovy Zdenék
Schwarzova Petra
Kocidnova Markéta
Karbanova Lucie
Kolar Jan

Karban Milo$
Dudikova Petra
Zihala Michael
Sedlacek Ludék
Kacmarikova Véra
Hudeczek Pavel
Franco Franco

-

Roénil Tym/Bydlisté

1976
1973
1966
1961
1976
1956
1993
1970
1961
1968
1979
1983
1975
1979
1977
1989
1965
1986
1967
1968

NAPOHODU! bike team / Pist

Krnov

Cesky T&Sin
Sporttour Opava
Zlatniky

Praha 6

Opava

Opava

MK Seitl Ostrava
VZS Ostrava

V3T

T¥inec

Krnov

Vrbno pod Pradédem
Ostrava

X-TRAIL ORLOVA
Opava

BK Ludgerovice

§  SILESRIA

Stat

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Cyklosport HaF - BIKESTYLE.C: CZE
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Kat Por
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RETIS
GROUP

_siAdq

EF

BSC

BIKE SPORT CLUB

| Cil

02:21:56.45
02:22:11.42
02:22:29.17
02:22:33.42
02:22:59.67
02:23:55.17
02:25:22.92
02:26:41.18
02:26:56.18
02:29:13.18
02:29:32.68
02:32:47.94
02:32:50.19
02:32:50.19
02:33:17.69
02:34:40.70
02:37:23.69
02:41:52.96
02:44:03.22
02:57:12.49

Odstup

00:50:07.45
00:50:22.42
00:50:40.17
00:50:44.42
00:51:10.67
00:52:06.17
00:53:33.92
00:54:52.18
00:55:07.18
00:57:24.18
00:57:43.68
01:00:58.94
01:01:01.19
01:01:01.19
01:01:28.69
01:02:51.70
01:05:34.69
01:10:03.96
01:12:14.22
01:25:23.49

.......



